
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01061

11/01/2
019

ALLY FINANCIAL 
INC Plaintiff

ALLY FINANCIAL INC 
vs. BIRCH, RUTH ANN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00221

11/01/2
019

AND Defendant
CORTEZ, JOSELIN vs. 
MYERS, NATHAN

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01061

11/01/2
019

AND Defendant
ALLY FINANCIAL INC 
vs. BIRCH, RUTH ANN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01271

11/01/2
019

ANDERSON, 
SEAN Defendant

SURE FINANCE vs. 
ANDERSON, SEAN

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00550

11/01/2
019

ATKINS, WESLEY 
JOSEPH Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ATKINS, WESLEY 
JOSEPH

DOMESTIC ABUSE -A&B-
SECOND AND 
SUBSEQUENT (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01061

11/01/2
019

BIRCH, RUTH 
ANN Defendant

ALLY FINANCIAL INC 
vs. BIRCH, RUTH ANN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00545

11/01/2
019

BUTZBACK, JEFFREY 
ALLEN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BUTZBACK, JEFFREY
ALLEN

DOMESTIC A&B IN 
PRESENCE OF MINOR 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01056

11/01/2
019

CARRINGTON, VICKI 
J Defendant

CAVALRY SPV I LLC vs. 
CARRINGTON, VICKI J

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01055

11/01/2
019

CAVALRY SPV I 
LLC Plaintiff

CAVALRY SPV I LLC vs. 
FERGESON, CARYEN L

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01056

11/01/2
019

CAVALRY SPV I 
LLC Plaintiff

CAVALRY SPV I LLC vs. 
CARRINGTON, VICKI J

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01057

11/01/2
019

CAVALRY SPV I 
LLC Plaintiff

CAVALRY SPV I LLC vs. 
MILLER, VIRGIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01058

11/01/2
019

CAVALRY SPV I 
LLC Plaintiff

CAVALRY SPV I LLC vs. 
NEELY, CARLY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01059

11/01/2
019

CAVALRY SPV I 
LLC Plaintiff

CAVALRY SPV I LLC vs. 
COATES, BONNIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01060

11/01/2
019

CAVALRY SPV I 
LLC Plaintiff

CAVALRY SPV I LLC vs. 
MORA, JACQUELINE K

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01059

11/01/2
019

COATES, BONNIE Defendant
CAVALRY SPV I LLC vs. 
COATES, BONNIE

INDEBTEDNESS
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00221

11/01/2
019

CORTEZ, JOSELIN Plaintiff
CORTEZ, JOSELIN vs. 
MYERS, NATHAN

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01064

11/01/2
019

DELANEY, TRAVIS 
P Defendant

LVNV FUNDING LLC 
vs. DELANEY, TRAVIS P

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

WL-2019-
00019

11/01/2
019

DELZER, DAVID Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. DELZER, DAVID

ILLEGAL DISPOSAL OF 
WILDLIFE (WL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2019-
00008

11/01/2
019

EX REL Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ROLAND, 
GWENDOLYN LOUIS

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01055

11/01/2
019

FERGESON, CARYEN 
L Defendant

CAVALRY SPV I LLC vs. 
FERGESON, CARYEN L

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01272

11/01/2
019

GORDON, RHONDA 
L. Defendant

SURE FINANCE vs. 
GORDON, RHONDA L.

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2019-
00120

11/01/2
019

GRIFFITH, JESSIE 
JAY Plaintiff

PROBATE - TRUST

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00551

11/01/2
019

HUTCHISON, DAVID 
SHANE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HUTCHISON, DAVID
SHANE

DOMESTIC ABUSE-A&B 
(FEL) 2ND AND 
SUBSEQUENT-AFC 2+

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01062

11/01/2
019

LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff
LVNV FUNDING LLC 
vs. PAYNE, JAROD

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01063

11/01/2
019

LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff
LVNV FUNDING LLC 
vs. RUTHERFORD, LORI
L

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01064

11/01/2
019

LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff
LVNV FUNDING LLC 
vs. DELANEY, TRAVIS P

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01065

11/01/2
019

LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff
LVNV FUNDING LLC 
vs. SWINFORD, CARRIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01270

11/01/2
019

MCWILLIAMS, 
TRACY Defendant

SURE FINANCE vs. 
MCWILLIAMS, TRACY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01057

11/01/2
019

MILLER, VIRGIE Defendant
CAVALRY SPV I LLC vs. 
MILLER, VIRGIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MR-2019-
00011

11/01/2
019

MISC RECEIPTS-
NOV Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MISC RECEIPTS-
NOV

MISCELLANEOUS 
RECEIPTS
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00221

11/01/2
019

MOORE PIPLINE SERVICE
LLC Defendant

CORTEZ, JOSELIN vs. 
MYERS, NATHAN

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01060

11/01/2
019

MORA, JACQUELINE 
K Defendant

CAVALRY SPV I LLC vs. 
MORA, JACQUELINE K

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00221

11/01/2
019

MYERS, 
NATHAN Defendant

CORTEZ, JOSELIN vs. 
MYERS, NATHAN

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01058

11/01/2
019

NEELY, CARLY Defendant
CAVALRY SPV I LLC vs. 
NEELY, CARLY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2019-
00008

11/01/2
019

OKLHAOMA TAX 
COMMISSION Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ROLAND, 
GWENDOLYN LOUIS

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01062

11/01/2
019

PAYNE, JAROD Defendant
LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
PAYNE, JAROD

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2019-
00054

11/01/2
019

PRUETT, JOHNATHAN 
WAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. PRUETT, 
JOHNATHAN WAYNE

NO D.L. IN POSSESSION 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2019-
00055

11/01/2
019

PRUETT, JOHNATHAN 
WAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. PRUETT, 
JOHNATHAN WAYNE

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00070

11/01/2
019

R.C.M. Plaintiff
R.C.M. vs. THE STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA,

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2019-
00008

11/01/2
019

ROLAND, GWENDOLYN 
LOUIS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ROLAND, 
GWENDOLYN LOUIS

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01061

11/01/2
019

ROMINE, 
MELISSA Defendant

ALLY FINANCIAL INC vs.
BIRCH, RUTH ANN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01063

11/01/2
019

RUTHERFORD, LORI 
L Defendant

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
RUTHERFORD, LORI L

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2019-
00008

11/01/2
019

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ROLAND, 
GWENDOLYN LOUIS

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01270

11/01/2
019

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. 
MCWILLIAMS, TRACY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01271

11/01/2
019

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. 
ANDERSON, SEAN

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01272

11/01/20
19

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. GORDON, 
RHONDA L.

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01065

11/01/20
19

SWINFORD, 
CARRIE Defendant

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
SWINFORD, CARRIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00070

11/01/20
19

THE STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA, Defendant

R.C.M. vs. THE STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA,

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++1900070
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++1900070
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1901065
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1901065
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1901272
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1901272
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1901271
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1901271
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1901270
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1901270
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTL++1900008
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTL++1900008
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1901063
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1901063
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1901061
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1901061
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTL++1900008
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTL++1900008
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++1900070
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++1900070
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NDTR+1900055
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NDTR+1900055
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NDTR+1900054
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NDTR+1900054
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1901062
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1901062
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTL++1900008
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTL++1900008
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1901058
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1901058
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900221
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900221
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1901060
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1901060
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900221
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900221
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

